C03031 Table 7 Layout 
	Table 7: Capital Expenditure
General Guidance on Table 7
	 
	SOURCES OF FUNDS 
	 

	
	1
TOTAL
ACTUAL
SPEND
£000s
	2
FUNDING
COUNCIL
GRANTS
£000s
	3
RETAINED
PROCEEDS
OF SALES
£000s
	4

INTERNAL
FUNDS
£000s
	5

LOANS

£000s
	6
OTHER
EXTERNAL
SOURCES
£000s

	

	1
	RESIDENCES AND CATERING OPERATIONS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	1. Major works (Project value
>= £3m inc VAT + fees) 
2. Minor works (Project value
< £3m inc VAT + fees) 
3. Equipment 
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	

	2
	OTHER OPERATIONS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	1. Major works (Project value
>= £3m inc VAT + fees) 
2. Minor works (Project value
< £3m inc VAT + fees) 
3. Equipment 
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	0
0
0
	

	 
	 
	 

	3
	TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
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